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Torneo Citta di Lugano - Sede ABL Lamone - 09.10.2®
Ergebnis (50 % = 378.0 MP)

Nr.

103
111
104
105
108

109
11

101

107

10

102
106

Paar
Fabrizio Hugony - Francesco Vinci
Hans-Hermann Gwinner - Darina Langer
Francesco De Maria- Giorgio Foppa
Maria Crivelli Mella - Luciano Mella
Marco Piotrkowski - Laszlo Tolgyes
Viviana Bernasconi- Maurilio Morganti
Andrea Berti - Michele Contarini
Franco Giacomini - Chantal Pizzotti
Walter Doniselli - Bruno Tirloni
Dodard Alice - Dodard Gabriel
Fabio Bianchi - Gianemilio Parravicini
Pierangelo Bartolotti - Flavio Magri
Franco De Neri- Fiorella Vidoli
Hella Quaroni - Annamaria Tognola
Pietro Simona- Kurt Trippel
Rossana Di Giacomo- Maya Pozzoli
Raffaella Soldati- Stefano Soldati
Aldo Klainguti - Patrizia Klainguti
Benedetto Flury - Giuseppe Matrtini
Renato Picinini- Silvia Trippel

Ines Buzzini Soldati- Yvette Cortesi
Turnierleitung: Paolo

1.S 2.S.

247.2 233.8
2455 220.8
219.6 211.7
187.6 233.4
201.6 205.7
207.2 197.3
2155 1825
2299 167.1
208.8 185.1
191.4 201.7
217.8 168.3
201.1 180.6
167.2 194.5
190.0 170.1
207.2 147.0
193.2 152.4
190.0 146.9
205.8 121.6
127.7 198.6
131.4 156.9
171.2 86.4

MP

481.0
466.3
431.3
421.0
407.3
404.5
398.0
397.0
393.9
393.1
386.1
381.7
361.7
360.1
354.2
345.6
336.9
327.4
326.3
288.3
257.6

% PV
63.62 15
61.68 12
57.05 8
55.69 5
53.88 2
53.51
52.65
52.51
52.10
52.00
51.07
50.49
47.84
47.63
46.85
45.71
44.56
43.31
43.16
38.14
34.07



